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PRODUCT INFORMATION

BC6806T

3M branded reflective tape 
stitched onto back in X 
pattern with double hoop 
tape at sleeves

Angled side pockets and 
side opening to body

Front RHS chest pockets 
with zipper opening

Double layer knee 
patch for durability

Back utility patch pocket 
and ruler/phone pocket
with touch tape closure

Concealed press 
stud closure cuff

Concealed metal press 
studs fastening 

Left front chest patch pocket 
with tool/knife division

White
(BWHT)

Features
• 3M 8910 reflective tape in ‘H’ pattern around body with 

‘X’ back, plus bio-motion taping on sleeves and legs
• New coverall fit with set in sleeves 
• Concealed press studs at centre front opening and 

sleeve cuff fastening
• Front right chest pocket with zipper opening
• Left front chest pocket with tool/knife division
• Angled side pockets and side opening to body
• Back utility patch pocket & ruler/phone pocket
• Double layer knee patch

Fabric
• 100% Cotton Preshrunk Drill 310gsm

Size
• 77-117R; 92-132S

3M TAPED DRILL COVERALL
with X Tape Configuration 
BC6806T

3M branded reflective tape double 
hoops stitched all around legs- 
above and below knee patch 
finishing at side seam



TECHNICAL FAQ’s SIMILAR PRODUCTS

BS6807T
3M TAPED DRILL
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AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
Compliance Reports Available Upon Request

BC6806T

Sizes REGULAR

To fit chest size (cm)

To fit chest size (inches)

To fit waist size (cm)

To fit waist size (inches)

In-leg length (cm)

Imperial/NZ size

Sizes STOUT

To fit chest size (cm)

To fit chest size (inches)

To fit waist size (cm)

To fit waist size (inches)

In-leg length (cm)

Imperial Size

NZ size

77R 

85 

34 

77 

30

78

3R

 

 

82R 

90 

36 

82 

32

78

4R 

87R 

95 

38 

87

34

80 

5R 

92R 

100 

40

92

36 

80 

6R 

92S 

100 

40

92

36 

76 

4.25S 

6S 

97R 

105 

42 

97

38

82 

7R

97S 

105 

42 

97

38

78 

5.25S 

7S 

102R 

110 

44 

102

40

82 

8R

102S 

110 

44 

102

40

78 

6.25S 

8S 

107R 

115 

46 

107

42

84 

9R

107S 

115 

46 

107

42

80 

7.25S 

9S

112R 

120

48

112

44

84 

10R 

112S 

120

48

112

44

80 

8.25S 

10S 

117R 

125 

50 

117

46

86 

11R 

117S 

125 

50 

117

46

82 

9.25S 

11S 

122S 

130 

52 

122

48

82 

10.25S 

127S 

135 

54 

127

50

84 

11.25S 

13S

132S 

140 

56 

132

42

84 

12.25S 

14S

OVERALLS MENS

What is the inleg length on Regular (crotch to 
finish hem)?

• 77: 78cm,  82: 78cm,  87: 80cm,  92: 80cm, 
97: 82cm, 102: 82cm, 107: 84cm, 112: 84cm 

What is the inleg length on Stout (crotch to 
finish hem)?

• 92: 76cm, 97: 78cm, 102: 78cm, 
107:80cm,112: 80cm,117: 82cm, 122: 82cm, 
127: 84cm,132: 84cm

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
Compliance Reports Available Upon Request
Australian/ New Zealand Standards

• AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles - Guide 
to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling 
Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO 
THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products - 
Fibre Content Labelling
BISLEY  WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY 
LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT

• AS/NZS 4399:1996: Sun Protective 
Clothing - Evaluation and Classification
THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION 
RATING OF UPF 50+ FOR ALL COLOURS

• AS/NZS 1906.4:2010: Hi Visibility Material 
For Safety Garments. 
RETROREFLECTIVE TAPE ON THIS GARMENT  
MEETS THE HIGHER RETROREFLECTIVE 
PERFORMANCE REQUIRED.

• AS/NZS 4602.1:2011: Hi Visibility 
Safety Garments. Garments For High Risk 
Application.
RETRO-REFLECTIVE TAPING CONFIGURATION 
- BRACE AT FRONT,  X BACK  PATTERN 
WITH ADDITIONAL TAPES AT SLEEVES AND 
LEGS EXCEEDS REQUIREMENTS FOR NIGHT  
STANDARD.

International Standards
• ASTM D5489-07: Standard Guide for Care 

Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile 
Products
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY 
WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL 
SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

• ISO 14184-1: Textiles - Determination of 
Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized 
Formaldehyde (Water Extraction Method) 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE 
FROM FORMALDEHYDE

BP6808T
3M TAPED DRILL PANT 


