PRODUCT INFORMATION



3M TAPED DRILL COVERALL with X Tape Configuration

BC6806T

Features

- 3M 8910 reflective tape in 'H' pattern around body with 'X' back, plus bio-motion taping on sleeves and legs
- New coverall fit with set in sleeves
- Concealed press studs at centre front opening and sleeve cuff fastening
- Front right chest pocket with zipper opening
- Left front chest pocket with tool/knife division
- Angled side pockets and side opening to body
- Back utility patch pocket & ruler/phone pocket
- Double layer knee patch

Fabric

• 100% Cotton Preshrunk Drill 310gsm

Size

• 77-117R; 92-132S



White (BWHT)

Concealed metal press 3M branded reflective tape studs fastening stitched onto back in X pattern with double hoop Front RHS chest pockets tape at sleeves with zipper opening Left front chest patch pocket with tool/knife division Angled side pockets and side opening to body Concealed press stud closure cuff Back utility patch pocket and ruler/phone pocket with touch tape closure 3M branded reflective tape double hoops stitched all around legsabove and below knee patch finishing at side seam Double layer knee patch for durability







3M Scotchlite Reflective Material



TECHNICAL FAQ's

What is the inleg length on Regular (crotch to finish hem)?

• 77: 78cm, 82: 78cm, 87: 80cm, 92: 80cm, 97: 82cm, 102: 82cm, 107: 84cm, 112: 84cm

What is the inleg length on Stout (crotch to finish hem)?

• 92: 76cm, 97: 78cm, 102: 78cm,

107:80cm,**112:** 80cm,**117:** 82cm, **122:** 82cm,

127: 84cm.**132:** 84cm

SIMILAR PRODUCTS



BS6807T 3M TAPED DRILL SHIRT LS



BP6808T 3M TAPED DRILL PANT

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDSCompliance Reports Available Upon Request

Australian/ New Zealand Standards

- AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957

 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- **AS/NZS 2622:1996:** Textile Products Fibre Content Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT
- **AS/NZS 4399:1996:** Sun Protective Clothing Evaluation and Classification *THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION RATING OF UPF 50+ FOR ALL COLOURS*

- AS/NZS 1906.4:2010: Hi Visibility Material For Safety Garments.
- RETROREFLECTIVE TAPE ON THIS GARMENT MEETS THE HIGHER RETROREFLECTIVE PERFORMANCE REQUIRED.
- AS/NZS 4602.1:2011: Hi Visibility Safety Garments. Garments For High Risk Application.
- RETRO-REFLECTIVE TAPING CONFIGURATION
 BRACE AT FRONT, X BACK PATTERN
 WITH ADDITIONAL TAPES AT SLEEVES AND
 LEGS EXCEEDS REQUIREMENTS FOR NIGHT
 STANDARD.

International Standards

- **ASTM D5489-07:** Standard Guide for Care Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile Products
 - BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH USA STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS
- **ISO 14184-1:** Textiles Determination of Formaldehyde Part 1: Free and Hydrolized Formaldehyde (Water Extraction Method) BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE FROM FORMALDEHYDE

OVERALLS												MENS
Sizes REGULAR	77R	82R	87R	92R	97R	102R	107R	112R	117R			
To fit chest size (cm)	85	90	95	100	105	110	115	120	125			
To fit chest size (inches)	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50			
To fit waist size (cm)	77	82	87	92	97	102	107	112	117			
To fit waist size (inches)	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46			
In-leg length (cm)	78	78	80	80	82	82	84	84	86			
Imperial/NZ size	3R	4R	5R	6R	7R	8R	9R	10R	11R			
Sizes STOUT				<i>925</i>	<i>978</i>	102S	107S	1125	1175	122S	127S	132S
To fit chest size (cm)				100	105	110	115	120	125	130	135	140
To fit chest size (inches)				40	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56
To fit waist size (cm)				92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
To fit waist size (inches)				36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	42
In-leg length (cm)				76	78	78	80	80	82	82	84	84
Imperial Size				4.25S	<i>5.25S</i>	6.25S	7.25S	8.25S	<i>9.25S</i>	10.25S	11.25S	12.259
NZ size				6S	7S	8S	9S	10S	11S		13S	14S